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Selected -
Election

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

VUID

1030602878

1127675533

2161519793

1060226172

1060226281

1030612411

1030594100

1165179931

1030602747

1157116753

1129884671

1129884663

1030638940

2170958309

1030591918

1125922355

Name

BOEN, WANDA

BUFFALO, NACMI
TALBOTT

CALLISON, MAKENNA
DELYSE

CRISS, JACK DEE

CRISS,JOYCE ANN

GILLIAM,MARY L

HALE JR, JOHN ROSS

HALE, JOYCE MAE

MAUNEY, NELDA
ROBERTSON

MAY, HAROLD WAYNE

MCMURRAIN, ROBERT
CHARLES

MCMURRAIN, TWANA
DAVIS

PACK,DIXIE M

POWELL, KOLBY LEE

PRATER, LARUE

RIEHL, LEONA BERTHA

Received
Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/202¢

10/23/2020

10/23/202¢C

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/72020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020



2020 NOVEMBER
COMANCHE 3RD GENERAT, 2169338296
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
COMANCHE 3RD GENERAL 1030603650
ELECTION

ROGERS, ERIC LEE

WILLIFORD, DORIS
EVANS

10/23/2020

10/23/2020




