County Name	Voter History Selected - Election	By Mail October VUID	23, 2020 Name	Received Date
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030602878	BOEN, WANDA	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1127675533	BUFFALO, NAOMI TALBOTT	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2161519793	CALLISON, MAKENNA DELYSE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1060226172	CRISS, JACK DEE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1060226281	CRISS, JOYCE ANN	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030612411	GILLIAM, MARY L	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030594100	HALE JR, JOHN ROSS	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1165179931	HALE, JOYCE MAE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030602747	MAUNEY, NELDA ROBERTSON	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1157116753	MAY, HAROLD WAYNE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1129884671	MCMURRAIN, ROBERT CHARLES	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1129884663	MCMURRAIN, TWANA DAVIS	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030638940	PACK, DIXIE M	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2170998309	POWELL, KOLBY LEE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030591918	PRATER, LARUE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1125922355	RIEHL, LEONA BERTHA	10/23/2020

COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2169338296	ROGERS, ERIC .LEE	10/23/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030603650	WILLIFORD, DORIS EVANS	10/23/2020